

JARROLD LUXURY GENTLEMAN'S HAMPER

Content

Château Saint Romans Bordeaux 2018 14% vol
Gentleman's Relish 42g
Woolf Bites Sticky Cayenne Nut Mix 70g
Ballancourt Pheasant Pâté with Armagnac 180g
Seggiano Lingue Handmade Flatbreads with Parmesan 120g
Jersey Black Butter Conserve 227g
Odysea Nocellara Olives 290g net, 170g drained weight
Monty Bojangles Scrumple Nutty Truffles 150g
Jarrold Peaberry Coffee Beans 120g
Exclusive to Jarrold Marsh Pig's Herbes de Provence Salami 180g

Ingredients - for allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

- Château Saint Romans Bordeaux 2018 (alc. 14% vol. 75cl, from France). Contains **sulphites**.
- Gentleman's Relish - Salted Anchovies, [**Anchovies**, Salt], Salted Butter [Butter (**Milk**), Salt], Rusk [**Wheat** Flour, Water, Salt, Raising Agent (E503)], Water, Salt, Spices
- Woolf Bites Sticky Cayenne Nut Mix – Corn (26%), **Almonds** (19%), **Cashew Nuts** (19%), **Peanuts** (17%), Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed Oil & Sunflower Oil), Salt, Rice Flour, Honey, Yeast Extract Powder, Onion Powder, Spice (Cayenne), Starch (Tapioca and/or Maize), Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice Powder, Dried Yeast, Chilli Powder, Natural Flavouring, Natural Colour (Paprika), Serrano Chilli Extract.
- Ballancourt Pheasant Pâté with Armagnac: Pork (forequarter), pheasant meat, chicken liver, **milk, eggs**, salt, Armagnac, spices, natural flavours.
- Seggiano Lingue Handmade Flatbreads with Parmesan – **Wheat** Flour, Italian Extra Virgin Olive Oil, DOP Parmigiano Reggiano Cheese 5.2% (Cows' **Milk**, Salt, Calf Rennet), Yeast, Sea Salt.
- Jersey Black Butter Conserve - apples (44%), cider (3.3%), lemons, treacle, sugar, Jersey Apple Brandy (0.5%), liquorice (0.4%), mixed spice, cinnamon. **May contain traces of nuts, gluten and soya**. Suitable for vegetarians and vegans.
- Odysea Nocellara Olives - Nocella Olives, Water, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid).
- Monty Bojangles Scrumple Nutty Truffles - Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder 12.5%, Whey Powder (from **Milk**), Toasted **Hazelnut** Chips 6%, Cocoa Powder 1%, Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin), Flavouring. **May also contain traces of: Barley, Eggs, Other Nuts, Sesame, Wheat**.
- Jarrold Peaberry Coffee Beans – 70% Dark Chocolate Coated Kenyan Peaberry Coffee Beans. Cocoa solids 70% minimum.
- Exclusive to Jarrold Marsh Pig Herbes de Provence Salami – Free Range Pork 96.2%, Salt, Herbes de Provence, Garlic Powder, Preservative (Sodium Nitrate). 140g of pork is used to produce 100g of finished product.